ERRA National Road Relays
at Clumber Park, Nottinghamshire on Saturday 13th October 2012
Womens 4 Stage Stage 1 — Final Results
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PosName Club Leg Time
1 AndreaClement Serpentine A 11:29 30 HelenWinsor Serpentine B 13:11
2 JessicaCoulson Stockport 11:31 31 RBerger-North Bracknell 13:14
3 EmilyStewart Edinburgh 11:35 32 Kerry Marchant Staffs Moo 1314
4  Rebecca Straw Birchfield A 11:38 33 Claire Leaver Holmfirth 13:15
5 Rose-anneGalligan Gloucester 11:46 34 RebeccaDonohue  Liverpool B 13:16
6 RachelFelton Shaftesbur A 11:48 35 Rochelle Harrison LinconWe A 13:18
7 Hannah Alderson Bristdl & A 12:03 36  JulieCaddick TiptonHar 13:19
8  Jessica Andrews Aldershot A 12:03 37  Danielle Johnson Birchfield C 13:20
9  HelenSingleton W akefield 12:06 38  Charlotte Green Bristol & B 13:34
10 LauraGent Aldershot B 12:07 39 Amy Cope Serpentine C 13:38
11 Celia Taylor Coventry G A 12:09 40 JeSSIC§ Freeman Birchfield B 13:52
12  Laura Riches Leigh Harr A 12:12 41 AlexClinkard Derby Athl B 14:02
13 JoBuckley BingleyHa 12:18 42  GraceWu Serpentine D 14:23
14 JadeAllen Rotherham A 12:21 43 JennyEvans Notts Ac A 14:25
15 CourtneyBishop ~ Aldershot C 12:22 44 Rachael Dyson Leeds City B 1427
16  TessaWalker Salford Ha A 12:23 45 Clare Morley Scunthorpe 14:42
17  Jessica Fawcett  Rotherham B 12:28 46 LauraNash Salford Ha B 14:45
18 Alice Burgin Bedford & A 12:32 47 RachelWhelan Notts Ac C 15:36
19 Lorna Young Leeds City A 12:33 48  EmmaDonnelly Centurion 15:51
20  PoppyBlake Chelmsford 12:34 49 WendyKane Notts Ac B 16:19
21 KatherineWalker Liverpool A 12:38
22  MelissaCourtney Shaftesbur B 12:42
23  KatieMellor Thames Val 12:46
24  RuthProctor Hallamshir B 12:47
25 Rebecca Lyne Hallamshir A 12:50
26 Natalie Shaw Derby Athl A 12:53
27  FionaMaycock Belgrave H 12:54
28 Alison Leonard Blackburn 12:57
29 RhiannonSilson Border Har 13:07
Womens 4 Stage Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
1 ElizabethPotter Shaftesbur A 1120 2308 + 5 29 Sophielynch TiptonHar 1345 27.04  +
2  MontanaJones Aldershot A 1128 2331 + 6 30 ClareStevinson Bristol & B 1350 2724 +
3  NicoleRoberts Birchfield A 12:05 2343 + 1 31 TattersallShelley Blackburn 1432 2729 -
4  Kate Goodhead Bristol & A 1202 2405 + 3 32 OlviaPerez Liverpool B 1419 2735 +
5 RachelRobinson  Aldershot B 1216 24:23 + 5 33 Joanne Birtwistle  Notts Ac A 1330  27:56  + 1
6  Frances Briscoe Coventry G A 12116 2425 + 5 34 RebeccaMiler Derby Athl B 14:05 2807 +
7  SarahPemberton  Serpentine A 13.02 24:31 - 6 35 ValCarter Birchfield C 1453 2813 +
8  StephanieBums Rotherham A 1221 2442 + 6 36 TaniaHemandez Salford Ha B 14:.08 2853 + 1
9  Anna Weaver Salford Ha A 1226 2449 + 7 37 Caroline Ringrow Serpentine D 1536 2959 +
RuthHaynes Aldershot C 1233 24555 + 5 38 NatalieChandler Notts Ac B 15:.06 3125 + 1
Laura Spence Rotherham B 1228 2456 + 6 Fastestrunners over stage 2:
12 KatieGood Thames Val 1214 2500 + 11 4 Ejzabeth Potter Shaftesbur A 11:20
13 TishJones Belgrave H 1214 2508 + 14 2 MontanaJones Aldershot A 11:28
14 Sophie Whiteside Liverpool A 1231 2509 + 7 - :
15 RebeccaMuray  Bedford & A 1239 2511 + 3 3 Kate Goodhead Bristol & A 12:02
16  Sarah Griffths Leigh Harr A 13:00 25112 - 4 4 NicoleRoberts Birchfield A 12:05
17 Sophie Cowper Lincon We A 1220 2538 + 18 5 Katie Good Thames Val 12:14
18  ChaanahPatton Hallamshir A 1257 2547 + 7 6 TishJones Belgrave H 12:14
19 Jessica Nixon Leeds City A 1326 2559 0 7 Frances Briscoe Coventry G A 12:16
3(1) ﬁ@ra'a_gdl ghag&;?ﬁ{f ]g% 32:?3 N g 8 Rachel Robinson Aldershot B 12:16
ajaHojda erby : : ; : .
22 CharlotteDouglas ~ Border Har 1324 2631 + 7 1% gf‘phr']e C.;O‘E";’per 'E{'”tchd”hwe ﬁ ggﬁ’
23 Genevieve Bourke  Serpentine B 1321 2632 + 7 ephanie burns otherham )
24 Kathy VanHee Hallamshir B 1348 26:35 0
25 CalyRead Birchfield B 1252 26144 + 15
26 KathLamplough Staffs Moo 1339 2653 + 6
27 JacquiKhoueiry Holmfirth 1343 2658 + 6
28 S LudlowTaylor Serpentine C 1322 2700 + 11
ort,
Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887 email graham@race-results.co.uk Seft

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/



at Clumber Park, Nottinghamshire on Saturday 13th October 2012

PosName
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HannahWalker
Lily Partridge
VictoriaW alker
Jenny Jagger

E Hoskerthornhill
Hayley Kuter
JoannaEmery
Annabelle Grady
MelanieW ood
Victoria Crawford
RebeccaMiddleton
Jennifer Pybis
Tracy Barlow
LouisaThompson
Josephine Rhodes
Zanthe Wray
Hannah Goodwin
Lucy Hack

Molly Patch
Jennie Guard
HelenWard
HannahFletcher
Susan Street
DebbieHope
Lorraine Smith
Susannah Davies
Gemma Selwood
Sarah Jackson

PosName
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EmeliaGorecka
Sara Treacy
AmyCampbell
RebekahRandall
Georgie Bruinvels
Jenny Blizard
MysholaKirkham
Bryony Proctor
Beverley Jenkins
Rebecca Glover
Natalie Grant
CaliiThackery
ElizabethEgan
Siana Jones
Bethany Jones
Kirsty Shipman
Zoe Smith
ElieStevens
RebekahMacKay
RuthWatchom-Rice
SherylPunter
Kelly Hewitson
Rebecca Taylor
EmmaCoombes
GraceKimble
Emily Ferenczi
Hannah Robinson
KateWiliams
Lucy Verrill
Sarah Albert
SarahKimpton
Karen Dalby
Chloe Morley
Joanne Aplin
Tracy Clarke
Charlotte Saunders
Stephanie Vaatz

ERRA National Road Relays

Womens 4 Stage Stage 3 — Final Results

Club

Birchfield A
Aldershot A
Shaftesbur A
Bristol & A
Aldershot B
Salford Ha A
Coventry G A
Rotherham A
Aldershot C
Serpentine A
Rotherham B
Liverpool A
Thames Val
Leigh Harr A
Belgrave H
Hallamshir A
Bedford & A
Derby Athl A
Shaftesbur B
Leeds City A
Serpentine B
Hallamshir B
Birchfield B
Staffs Moo
Holmfirth
TiptonHar
LinconWe A
Liverpool B

11:14
11:53
12:56
12:24
12:36
12:14
12:39
12:28
12:28
12:58
12:42
13:10
13:21
13:35
13:41
13:05
1348
12:53
13:00
13:23
13:20
13:31
13:50
13:51
13:50
14:13
1545
13:59

34:57
35:24
36:04
36:29
36:59
37:03
37:04
37:10
37:23
37:29
37:38
38:19
38:21
38:47
38:49
38:52
38:59
39:03
39:.04
39:22
39:52
40:06
40:34
40:44
40:48
41:17
41:23
41:34
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Katie Trickett

Beth Dutson
llonaBagi
SarahHemington
NicolaThorpe
Caroline Broderick
Sarah Capewell
Mary Egundebi
Lindsey Harper

Blackburn
Border Har
Serpentine C
Notts Ac A
Derby Athl B
Salford Ha B
Birchfield C
Serpentine D
Notts Ac B

Fastest runners over stage 3:
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Hannah Walker
Lily Partridge
Hayley Kuter
Jenny Jagger
Annabelle Grady
Melanie W ood

E Hoskerthornhill
JoannaEmery
RebeccaMiddleton

10 Lucy Hack

Birchfield A
Aldershot A
Salford Ha A
Bristol & A
Rotherham A
Aldershot C
Aldershot B
Coventry G A
Rotherham B
Derby Athl A

Womens 4 Stage Stage 4 — Final Results

Club

Aldershot A
Birchfield A
Shaftesbur A
Bristol & A
Aldershot B
Rotherham A
Coventry G A
Aldershot C
Salford Ha A
Serpentine A
Rotherham B
Hallamshir A
Liverpool A
Thames Val
Leigh Harr A
Derby Athl A
Belgrave H
Birchfield B
Serpentine B
Staffs Moo
Leeds City A
Hallamshir B
Blackburn
Bedford & A
Serpentine C
Shaftesbur B
Notts Ac A
TiptonHar
Holmfirth
Border Har
LinconWe A
Liverpool B
Derby Athl B
Salford Ha B
Birchfield C
Notts Ac B
Serpentine D

Fastest runners over stage 4:
1 EmeliaGorecka

Event software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887

Aldershot A

11:.05 46:29
11:42  46:39
1222 48:26
1222 4851
12.07 49:06
1209 4919
12:33 4937
1226  49:49
13:.01  50:04
1254 50:23
13:16  50:54
1230 51:22
13:17 51:36
1328 51:49
1336 5223
1323 52:26
1349 52:38
12218 52:52
13.05 5257
13:.09 53:53
14:46  54:08
1427 54:33
13:16 5452
16:15 55:14
1335 55:17
16:19  55:23
13:50 55:32
1419  55:36
14:58 55:46
1450 56:28
16:22 5745
16:32  58:06
15:52  59:.05
16:05 1:00:53
17:19  1:02:51
16:15 1:03:23
1752 1:03:39
11:05
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Sara Treacy
Georgie Bruinvels
Jenny Blizard
Ellie Stevens

Amy Campbell
Rebekah Randall
Bryony Proctor
CalliThackery

10 MysholaKirkham

Birchfield A
Aldershot B
Rotherham A
Birchfield B
Shaftesbur A
Bristol & A
Aldershot C
Hallamshir A
Coventry G A
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14.07
15:.07
14:42
13:47
15:06
15:55
17:19
15:48
1543

41:36
41:38
41:42
41:42
43:13
44:48
45:32
4547
47:08

11:14
11:53
12:14
12:24
12:28
12:28
12:36
12:39
12:42
12:53

11:42
12:07
12:09
12:18
12:22
12:22
12:26
12:30
12:33
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Clumber Park, Nottinghamshire on Saturday 13th October 2012

Womens 4 Stage — Team Results — Final

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

1  Aldershot Farnham & District ‘A’ 46:29
1 Jessica Andrews (8) 12:03 2 Montana Jones (2)
3 Lily Partridge (2) 11:53 4 Emelia Gorecka (1)
2 Birchfield Harriers ‘A’ 46:39
1 Rebecca Straw (4) 11:38 2 Nicde Roberts (3)
3 Hannah Walker (1) 11:14 4 Sara Treacy (2)
3 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers ‘A’ 48:26
1 Rachel Felton (6) 11:48 2 Elizabeth Potter (1)
3 Victoria Walker (3) 1256 4 Amy Campbell (3)
4  Bristol & West Ac (est. 1882) ‘A’ 48:51
1 Hannah Alderson (7) 12:.03 2 Kate Goodhead (4)
3 Jenny Jagger (4) 1224 4 Rebekah Randall (4)
5  Aldershot Farnham & District ‘B> 49:006
1 Laura Gent (10) 12:.07 2 Rachel Robinson (5)

3 E Hoskerthomhill  (5) 12:36 4 Georgie Bruinvels  (5)

6 RotherhamHarriers & Ac ‘A’ 49:19
1 Jade Allen (14) 1221 2 Stephanie Burns (8)
3 Annabelle Grady (8) 12:28 4 Jenny Blizard (6)
7  Coventry Godiva Harriers ‘A’ 49:37
1 Celia Taylor (11) 12:09 2 Frances Briscoe (6)
3 Joanna Emery (7) 12:39 4 Myshola Kirkham (7)
8 Aldershot Farnham & District ‘C’ 49:49
1 Courtney Bishop (15) 1222 2 Ruth Haynes (10)
3 Melanie Wood (9) 1228 4 Bryony Proctor (8)
9  Salford Harriers & Ac ‘A 50:04
1 Tessa Walker (16) 12:23 2 Anna Weaver 9)
3 Hayley Kuter (6) 1214 4 Beverley Jenkins 9)
10 Serpentine Re ‘A’ 50:23

1 Andrea Clement (1) 11:29 2 Sarah Pemberton (7)

3 Victoria Crawford (10) 12:58 4 Rebecca Glover (10)
11 Rotherham Harriers & Ac ‘B> 50:54
1 Jessica Fawcett (17) 12:28 2 Laura Spence (11)
3 Rebecca Middleton (11) 12:42 4 Natalie Grant (11)
12 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘A’ 51:22
1 Rebecca Lyne (25) 1250 2 Chaanah Patton (18)
3 Zanthe Wray (16) 13:05 4 Calli Thackery (12)
13  Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘A’ 51:36
1 Katherine Walker (21) 12:38 2 Sophie Whiteside  (14)
3 Jennifer Pybis (12) 13:10 4 Elizabeth Egan (13)
14 Thames Valley Harriers 51:49
1 Katie Mellor (23) 12:46 2 Katie Good (12)
3 Tracy Barlow (13) 13:21 4 Siana Jones (14)
15 LeighHarriers & Ac ‘A’ 52:23
1 Laura Riches (12) 1212 2 Sarah Griffths (16)
3 Louisa Thompson (14) 13:35 4 Bethany Jones (15)
16 Derby Athletic Club ‘A’ 52:26
1 Natalie Shaw (26) 12:53 2 Maja Hojda (21)
3 Lucy Hack (18) 12:53 4 Kirsty Shipman (16)
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11:28
11:05

12:05
11:42

11:20
12:22

12:02
12:22

12:16
12:07

12:21
12:09

12:16
12:33

12:33
12:26

12:26
13:01

13:02
12:54

12:28
13:16

12:57
12:30

12:31
13:17

12:14
13:28

13:00
13:36

13:17
13:23

17 Belgrave Harriers 52:38
1 Fiona Maycock (27) 12:54 2 Tish Jones (13)
3 Josephine Rhodes (15) 13:41 4 Zoe Smith 17)
18 Birchfield Harriers ‘B> 52:52
1 Jessica Freeman (40) 13:52 2 Cally Read (25)
3 Susan Street (23) 13:50 4 Elie Stevens (18)
19 Serpentine Re ‘B> 52:57
1 Helen Winsor (30) 13:111 2 Genevieve Bourke (23)
3 Helen Ward (21) 13:20 4 Rebekah MacKay (19)
20  StaffsMoorlands Ac 53:53
1 Kerry Marchant (32) 1314 2 Kath Lamplough (26)
3 Debbie Hope (24) 13:551 4 Ruth Watchorn-Rice(20)
21 LeedsCity Athletic Club ‘A’ 54:08
1 Lorna Young (19) 12:33 2 Jessica Nixon (19)
3 Jennie Guard (20) 13:23 4 Sheryl Punter (21)
22 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield ‘B> 54:33
1 Ruth Proctor (24) 1247 2 Kathy VanHee (24)
3 Hannah Fletcher (22) 13:31 4 Kelly Hewitson (22)
23 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 54:52
1 Alison Leonard (28) 1257 2 Tattersall Shelley (31)
3 Katie Trickett (29) 14:.07 4 Rebecca Taylor (23)
24 Bedford & County Ac ‘A’ 55:14
1 Alice Burgin (18) 12:32 2 Rebecca Murray (15)
3 Hannah Goodwin (17) 13:48 4 EmmaCoombes (24)
25 SerpentineRe ‘C’ 55:17
1 Amy Cope (39) 13:38 2 S LudlowTaylor (28)
3 llona Bagi (31) 14:42 4 Grace Kimble (25)
26 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers ‘B> 55:23
1 Melissa Courtney (22) 12:42 2 Georgia Bell (20)
3 Molly Patch (19) 13:00 4 Emily Ferenczi (26)
27 Notts Ac ‘A’ 55:32
1 Jenny Evans (43) 14:25 2 Joanne Birtwistle  (33)
3 Sarah Hemington (32) 13:47 4 Hannah Robinson (27)
28 Tipton Harriers 55:36
1 Julie Caddick (36) 13:19 2 Sophie Lynch (29)
3 Susannah Davies (26) 14:13 4 KateWiliams (28)
29 HolmfirthHarriers Ac 55:46
1 Claire Leaver (33) 13:115 2 Jacqui Khoueiry (27)
3 Lorraine Smith (25) 13:50 4 Lucy Verril (29)
30 Border Harriers & Ac 56:28
1 Rhiannon Sison  (29) 13:07 2 Charlotte Douglas  (22)
3 Beth Dutson (30) 15:.07 4 Sarah Albert (30)
31 Lincoln Wellington Athletic Cl ‘A’ 5745
1 Rochelle Harrison  (35) 13:18 2  Sophie Cowper 17)
3 Gemma Selwood (27) 1545 4 Sarah Kimpton (31)
32 Liverpool Harriers & Ac ‘B> 58:06
1 Rebecca Donohue (34) 13:16 2 Olivia Perez (32)
3 Sarah Jackson (28) 13:59 4 Karen Dalby (32)
ortf
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12:14
13:49

12:52
12:18

13:21
13:05

13:39
13:09

13:26
14:46

13:48
14:27

14:32
13:16

12:39
16:15

13:22
13:35

13:22
16:19

13:30
13:50

13:45
14:19

13:43
14:58

13:24
14:50

12:20
16:22

14:19
16:32



33 Derby Athletic Club
1 Alex Clinkard (41) 14:02
3 Nicola Thorpe (33) 15:06

34 Salford Harriers & Ac
1 Laura Nash (46) 14:45
3 Cardliine Broderick (34) 15:55

35 Birchfield Harriers

1 Danielle Johnson  (37) 13:20
3 Sarah Capewell (35) 17:19
36 NottsAc

1 Wendy Kane (49) 16:19
3 Lindsey Harper (37) 15:43

37 Serpentine Rc
1 Grace Wu (42)
3 Mary Egundebi (36)

14:23
15:48
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ERRA National Road Relays
at Clumber Park, Nottinghamshire on Saturday 13th October 2012

‘B> 59:05
Rebecca Miller (34)
Chloe Morley (33)
‘B> 1:00:53
Tania Hernandez ~ (36)
Joanne Aplin (34)
‘C’ 1:02:51
Val Carter (35)
Tracy Clarke (35)
‘B> 1:03:23
Natalie Chandler (38)
Charlotte Saunders (36)
‘D> 1:03:39
Caroline Ringrow  (37)
Stephanie Vaatz (37)

14:05
15:52

14:08
16:05

14:53
17:19

15:06
16:15

15:36
17:52

Incomplete Teams:

Bristol & West Ac (est. 1882) ‘B’
1 Charlotte Green (38) 13:3¢4 2 Clare Stevinson

Stockport Harriers & Ac
1 Jessica Coulson (2) 11:31
Edinburgh Ac
1 Emily Stewart 3) 11:35
Gloucester Ac

1 Rose-anne Galligan (5) 11:46
Wakefield District H & Ac

1 Helen Singleton (9) 12:06
Bingley Harriers & Ac
1 Jo Buckley (13) 12:18
Chelmsford Ac
1 Poppy Blake (20) 12:34
Bracknell Ac
1 R Berger-North (31) 13:14
Leeds City Athletic Club ‘B’
1 Rachael Dyson (44) 14:27
Scunthorpe & District Ac
1 Clare Morley (45) 14:42
Notts Ac ‘<
1 Rachel Whelan (47) 15:36
Centurion Rc
1 EmmaDonnelly (48) 15:51
Fastest of all legs
1 Emelia Gorecka Aldershot A
2 Hannah Walker Birchfield A
3 Elizabeth Potter Shaftesbur A
4 Montana Jones Aldershot A
5 Andrea Clement Serpentine A
6 Jessica Coulson Stockport
7  Emily Stewart Edinburgh
8 Rebecca Straw Birchfield A
9 Sara Treacy Birchfield A
10 Rose-anne Galligan Gloucester
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(30) 13:50

11:05
11:14
11:20
11:28
11:29
11:31
11:35
11:38
11:42
11:46
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